PRELIMINARY
CY7B185
CY7B186
CYPRESS
SEMICONDUCTOR
Features
• BiCMOS for optimum speed/power
• High speed

L H L X Data In Write
L H H H HighZ Deselect
Ordering Information
Speed Package Operating
(ns) Ordering Code 1Ype Range
Speed Package Operating
(ns) Ordering Code 1Ype Range
12 CY7B185-12PC P21 Commercial 12 CY7B186-12PC PIS Commercial
CY7B185-12VC V21 15 CY7B186-15PC PIS Commercial
CY7B185-12DC D22 CY7BI86-15DMB D16 Military
15 CY7B185-15PC P2I Commercial
CY7B185-15VC V21
CY7B185-15DC D22
CY7B185-15DMB D22 Military
CY7B185-15LMB L54
Document #: 38-A-OOOI6-A
2-225
tI